
1. SG Hochstadt-Dörnigheim 1035
Borgmann, Alexandra 350
Hartweg, Judith 347
Rotter, Claudia 338

2. SV Falke Dasbach 1033
Albus, Kika Jil 335
Dambeck, Daniela 353
Hartung, Emilia 345

3. SV Blankenheim 1013
Ruch, Andrea 317
Suck, Beatrix 352
Waldeck, Heike 344

4. TV Delkenheim 1010
Feuerstein, Sabine 345
Frenz, Saskia 311
Meier, Michele 354

5. SV Nothfelden 988
Fülling, Tanja 324
Hertel, Nina 343
Hödl, Diana 321

6. SV Selzerbrunnen 985
Fuhr, Viola 294
Kuhne, Katrin 340
Wissmer, Sabine 351

Einzelwertung

1. Türpitsch, Kathrin SC Windecken 91,9 457,9
2. Schader, Nadja SG Hofheim 96,3 456,3
3. Hohmann, Victoria SV Sulzbach 91,5 455,5
4. Sippel, Tina SV Stärklos 83,3 450,3
5. Meier, Michele TV Delkenheim 89,7 443,7
6. Musack, Iris SV Neukirchen I 85,3 440,3
7. Windhorst, Carina SV Kriftel 360
8. Schröder, Tanja SV Ober Breidenbach 359
9. Storm, Julia SV Wissmar 354

10. Dambeck, Daniela SV Falke Dasbach 353
11. Rauch, Sonja Daniela SG Schotten 353
12. Suck, Beatrix SV Blankenheim 352
13. Wissmer, Sabine SV Selzerbrunnen 351
14. Borgmann, Alexandra SG Hochstadt-Dörnigheim 350
15. Trippel, Alexandra SSV Großenhausen 349
16. Erdinger-Henß, Diana TUS Ginnheim 349
17. Marggraf, Yvonne SV W. Erzhausen 348
18. Lumpe, Julia SV W. Erzhausen 348
19. Wurm, Chris SG Griesheim 347
20. Hartweg, Judith SG Hochstadt-Dörnigheim 347
21. Stork, Angelika PSG Darmstadt 347
22. Kraft, Tina SV Beuern 346
23. Feuerstein, Sabine TV Delkenheim 345
24. Hartung, Emilia SV Falke Dasbach 345
25. Todt, Vanessa SV Unterhaun 344
26. Waldeck, Heike SV Blankenheim 344
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27. Ochs, Birgit SPS Hintersteinau 344
28. Hertel, Nina SV Nothfelden 343
29. Kreis, Olivia AS Ginsheim 342
30. Lorenz, Tanja SPS Hintersteinau 341
31. Altenhofen-Pacak, Karin SV Dietkirchen 341
32. Kuhne, Katrin SV Selzerbrunnen 340
33. Nuha, Mirlinda SV Bad Vilbel 339
34. Okafor, Nicole TuS Guxhagen 338
35. Rotter, Claudia SG Hochstadt-Dörnigheim 338
36. Schrod, Sabine PSG Gross Gerau 337
37. Albus, Kika Jil SV Falke Dasbach 335
38. Bender, Jessica SV Oberndorf 333
39. Klein, Kathrin SGem Mühlheim-Dietesheim 330
40. Zimmermann, Tanja SG Tell Dietzenbach 326
41. Fülling, Tanja SV Nothfelden 324
42. Hödl, Diana SV Nothfelden 321
43. Ruch, Andrea SV Blankenheim 317
44. Frenz, Saskia TV Delkenheim 311
45. Fuhr, Viola SV Selzerbrunnen 294
na. Frimmersdorf, Anja SSPV Horrido Neustadt 0
na. Jäger, Kaja SPSV Freienhagen 0
na. Kern, Petra-Esther Vorstädter SV Wetzlar 0
na. Meiss, Daniela Homburger SGes 0
na. Schottenhammer, Angelika SV Fechenheim 0
na. Seiferth, Mariela Homburger SGes 0
na. Weichert, Manuela PSG Darmstadt 0
na. Zuth, Jennifer Alice SSPV Mittelbuchen 0
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